Maharshi Karve Stree Shikshan Samstha’s

School Of Fashion Technology ﬁ

Karvenagar, Pune — 411052 (India)

C.E.T. Application Form

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Name of Candidate in full
Name of Father in full
Name of Mother in full
Date of Birth

Place of Birth

Religion

Category

Cast

Address

State

Country

E-mail Address

Citizenship

Telephone No. with STD Code
Mobile No.

Educational Qualification
School / College for Graduation

Grade / Class / Percentage of Marks

continued



19. Language Skills

English Writing Excellent C] Good C] Basic C]

English Speaking Excellent D Good D Basic C]

Hindi Writing Excellent C] Good C] Basic C]

Hindi Speaking Excellent D Good D Basic C]
20. Computer Skills

Basic Applications Excellent C] Good C] Basic C]

Photoshop / CorelDraw Excellent D Good C] Basic C]

21. Course Applied For Post Graduate C] Under Graduate C]

P.G. Program in FRM C] B. Design C]

22. Specialization

23.  CET Center

24. Interview Center

25. Payment Details: DD No. DD Date: /

Bank

All the information given above is true to the best of my knowledge.

Place:

Date: Signature of the candidate



